DESCRIPTION
• Four light square recessed accent / downlight - small size
• All steel 18GA construction with powder coat finish
• 1” Trim flange with 8” x 8” open aperture
• Trim flange removable for maintenance
• Vent holes for cooler operating temperature
• Trim features deep sleeve to conceal inner components
• Ceiling Cut-Out - 9.12” x 9.50”

EM    Emergency Relay
MF3QBN-T
Ordering Example: MF3QBN-T-050MR16X-TD-ET-1-BB-CP
MULTIFORMS - MF300 Series
RECESSED ADJUSTABLE STRAIGHT APERTURE  4-LIGHT SQUARE
 Accommodates
1/2” through 1.0”
Ceiling Thickness
13.40” (340)
9.50” (241)
Cut Out
4.00” (102)
5.42”
(138) 6.42”
(163)
13.49”
(343)
18.94”
(481)
8.00”sq
 (203)
10.00”sq
(254)
Integral Power Supplies
& Wiring Compartment
Thermal Protection
40º40º
4 Retractable
Yoked
Single
Gimbal
(RG)
Retractable option allows
for aiming beyond 45° to horizontal
3 Regressed
Yoked
Single
Gimbal
(GG)
Shown with regressed yoke lamp holder
to accommodate snoot accessory
1
Deep Sleeve
Conceals inner
components
from view
Trim Mounted
Double
Gimbal
(TD)
2 Yoke &
Gimbal
(YG)
40º Tilt
360º
Rotation
Divider provided on “TD”
lamp assembly only
TRIMMED MR16 & CMH SMALL
C US
®
HEADQUARTERS
9200 Deering Avenue
Chatsworth CA 91311
Telephone: 818-885-1335
Toll Free: 855-885-1335
Fax: 818-576-1335
©2016 LF ILLUMINATION LLC
We reserve the right to change or
withdraw specifications without prior notice.
rev: 102116
OPTICAL ACCESSORIES